@ MOUNTING STEM, BRASS

LEVER
SCREW #B-32 & LOCKWASHER

OFF

HEX MUT, 3/4-16, BRASZ, 2 PL, 1-PLATED

LOCKWASHER
LABES

L
CHSE
s Y
£

— LOCKWASHER, 2 PLACES

/

HEX MUT, 3/B-24 BRASS, 2 PLACES

LOCKWASHER, 2 PLACES
HEX HUT

18l

L—‘— 1000 [25.40

STUD, 3/8=24 COPFER, 2 PLACES

BRE20 [B66.55]

75 [34.931
0780 [18.29] — -] 1375 [34.32
[ 2550 [64.77] ——==
HOTES:
1 ALL STEEL PARTS PLATED
2. ALL DIMENSIONS REF. OmLY
3, SWITCH IS ASSEMBLED
() 4 TORGUE SPECIFICATIDNS:
MOUNTING STEM NUTS: 20 FT LES [27 N.m] MAX
378" NUTS 70-90 IN LEE [B-10 Nml
5. RATING 250A AT & VDCj 1254 AT 12 WDC INTERMITTEMT:
404 AT GVIC, 204 AT 12 VDG CONTINUDUS
Revision Conirol Racord e e B el e S Gole Horsos Co.
2 3 lar |1 i=n condalnad hersis, s FrCe e Charwsloiatic, ralating b 340K Saory A, S2ui Dualan, WA, Ba227
Rav, Desaripion o4 Charge eenin. | oue I ) roptie Cowiare \%de.\wmma:mfm: B b s -
aH omLETE o 3 7178 | ssmar Nt Sh b e e g e T Eﬁ:’eﬁﬂ:ﬁtﬁdﬁ’w (B Procam Cantrl
Ad ADOED HOTES 08650 | 1umes FERES R S I‘L’:‘,‘l’ﬁ:mﬂ?‘&"f»ﬁ.ﬂ @%.".";?.g:';:'.'.‘"m""“"‘:&“"“ 2 SUHCHNASTER DISGONNECT
AK | ADDED"TO STUOTOR 03563 | 12mm SRlaErk kit wany. Horwes Compary andtor the Guscoms! | Deswing 1
il Part No.: 2484
AL UFDATED LABEL 10014 | 1o e ] |scale: t:1 [GH*" ga [o,iim_immu [Pg.1 of 1|77
4 AP 2 I 1




4 kg 2 1
83353, 2 KEYS, RINGED
MTG STEM, 3/4-16 BASE
INSULATOR
HE¥ WUT, PLATED HEX NUT, 4 PL
r LOCKWASHER, 4 PL
rLDEKWﬂSHER TERMINAL STUD, 3/8-24, 2 PL
of
A0.250 [ —
56 8 |
~-— 1,100
resst e 56000 - |

@ STAMP PART NO. AND DATE -
CODE AT RANDOM LOCATIOMS

MNOTES:
1, ALL STEEL PARTS PLATED

2, ALL DIMENSIONS REFERENCE DONLY
3. SILVER CONTACT SURFACES
Revision Control Recard e Deseription of Chasgs ECH Ko, mm e i i Speciel Conmctariaics; Cole Hersee Co.
P [ — [T - iy m“_ ‘1‘_1“. Ennmmyunonlrm- L m—.ﬂum oy Gonmghanea B T ——
H | Locamion oF e srams aies | aMaRE i arnn-en orin any sine w’-n;‘ [30 Sigtcar G mialing o
i < Wena SARY BTty WIERODE Top SARIARE
J | REvisED Bow R E ] mm” i "":"‘J."&" wmfﬂ.’m’ﬁ“ e F“m"mmuihm SWITCH, MASTER DISCONNECT
v e Mer-Com Company. Drawing | rum
Part Ho.: J

e — r'"d o McAmEr—e

Gl Pg.1 of 1

[cate: 11 Jom"
2

2484-02
I 1



83303, 2 KEYS, RINGED

,l— MTG STEM, 3/4-16 CASE

HEX NUT, PLATED

— LOCKWASHER

- #0250 (6351

0S40 [13.72] ——

0810 [2057) —I—-——

|==— ®2650 [67.31] —==

ki [27.947

INSULATOR, TERMINAL

Rsmncmmmmm

Frs.  Descriphon of Gharge EGH Ho
LOCATION OF THE STANF WIHT

=

T
P REVISED 808 WiEl | A

HEX NUT, 4 PL |
LOCKWASHER, 4 PL [

TERMINAL STUD, 3/8-24, 2 PL

1,380 [35.03]

3600 [91.44]

® STaMP PART NO. AND DATE
CODE AT RAMDOM LOCATIONS

NOTES:

L aLL STEEL PARTS PLATED

2. ALL DIMENSIONS REFERENCE OMWLY

3. SILVER CONTACT SURFACES

4 O-RING SEAL AT BUSHIMG

. RATING:

CONTINUOUS-175 AMPS @ 6-12-24-35 VIC
INTERMITTENT-1000 AMPS B 5-12-24-36 VIC
15 SECONDS @ON, 5 MINUTES OFF, FOR 1000 CYCLES

“’3& Sl el el L e Tt 6 [T P —— Cole Hersee Co.
o Clenl Shmmelacbre. seleling du Rafedy ani'ur Mﬂﬂlﬂm t—mmmﬂ
drerprprln S o Lo Rl Crveberee 08 Wi alahers s com
i o
% et | " SWITCH, MASTER
e DISCONNECT

ol Tt

- Rrtal [Pg. 1 of 1 2484-03 P




Bevision Comirol Record

EVER
MOUNTING STEM, BRASS (B

nav.|  Cescripton of Change EcH M| D

. [N | SACR HENCOL SEALAREA  [sanaz  |miTna |

HEX NUT, 3/4-16,2 REQ'D, 1-BRASS, 1-ZINC PLATED® g P i Vo
LOCKWASHER @ | WoTE cHamee orsaz | ozowmr
CASE, NOTES 3 & 35 R | AORD HOTES amiar | 1uzsns

— HEX MUT, 3/8-24, BRASS, 4 FLACES 8 FREVISED BOM ez | dnme

LOCK'WASHER, 4 PLACES
STUD, 3/B-24,BRASS, 2 PI..ACES@

B2620 [66.54]

1000 [25.401 1.380 [35.05]

WOTES: '—-L 0720 [18.28] |
L ALL STEEL CaRTS FLATED 3380 [as.n]-——l

2. SILVER LAMINATED CONTACT SURFACES
3. HENCOL SEAL #13 BETWEEN CASE AND MOUMTING STEM
4. D-RING SEAL AT BUSHING
5. GASKET AT TERMINAL INSULATOR
6. ALL DIMENSIONS REF. ONLY
7. TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS:
MOUNTING STEM NUTS: 20 FT LBS [27 Nml MAX
378" NUTS 70-90 IM LBS [8-10 M.m]
B, RATING:

® CONTINUDOUS: 175 AMPS 6-12-24-36 W DC S
INTERMITTENT: 1000 AMPS MAX €-12-24-36 W DC [HEmireser | pommes, e o — Gole Herses Co.
15 SECONDS “ON" 5 MINUTES “OFF~ 4 oo i b T | € DHISEIEL 300 Stony i Saclls ot A ATY..
o e | P SWITCH, MASTER
) s el e DISCONNECT

— BT iy T
T AP e | A1 |5 T (i 05074 [ WA [Pgd of 1] 2484-06 S

oriel: HEWCOL ERAL ERARBS




Ruvision Control Record

Dessription o Changs =n|mi P
B GHAMGE. [T 111.91,0;
ADDED HOTES aetas | 1umon

ADOED "X TOSTUD TOPS | 08563 [mw

MR

REVISED BIM | 1o l Azann
LEVER

MOUNTING STEM, 3/4-16, BRASS (K)
HEX NUT, BRASS, PLATED
LOCKWASHER

HEX NUT, BRASS

CASE

TERM INSUL

HEX NUT, 2 PL

#2620 [B66.55]

LOCKWASHER, 4 PL
STUD, 3/8-24, 2 PL

1000 (25401 oo
1 ALL STEEL PARTS PLATED
2. ALL DIMENSION REFERENCE DMLY
-~ 2550 16477] 2 COPPER CONTACT SURFACES
4. RA ]
B RS CONTINUDUS-175 AMPS B 6-12-24-36 WIC
INTERMITTENT o0 ANPS € ¢.12-24-3¢ DG
D5 ON, 5 MINUTES OFF FOR 1000 CYCLES
5. TOROUE SPECIFICATIONS:
()~ HOUNTING STEM NUTS: 20 FT LBS (27 M Mo
378" NUTS 70-90 IN LBS (810 Mml

Cole Hersee Co.
@ ww;mulum 20 Dld Celany Ave., South Doskon, WA, D127
P 61 7-284-2100 Wabs wew.colsherse.com
@ = Ty
@ SEERNEMISIIET | SW, MASTER, DISCONNECT
Erasmmnremnee | E:E’rm%"m’& gl
i B _]a.mul:.l e -g.q_ [‘?MMS T NA |Pg.1 of 1| 2484'09 M




4 3 & 2 1

T

LOCKWASHER

-HEX NUT, BRASS Bt S S R

LABEL

HEX NUT, BRASS, PLATED —

MTG STEM, 3/4-16, BRASS 2 HEX WUT, BRASSS, 4 PL

OFF LEVER LOCKWASHER, 4 PL

ON STUD, 3/8-24, 2 FL

—

H

S : fem - SER——, — .
a \ 1 i!fé!i!] HH )

gy | [

22,640 (PET06]

0720 neas) 1000 (25401

NOTES:

1 ALL STEEL PARTS PLATED

2. ALL DIMEWSIOMS REFEREMCE OMLY
3. SILVER COMTACT SURFACES

b 2655 [E7.44] ————=|

4. RATING:
ME -|- R ] [-\ CONTINUOUS-175 AMPS, 6-12-24-36 WIC
= INTERMITTENT=800 AMPS, 6-12-24-36 VIC
15 SECONDS OM, 5 MINUTES OFF, IGNITION PROTECTED
Revision Control Record e, G ripsoe o Charge oo Dt | SR, M e e Wﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂ%m Eutilal Churasterilis, Cole Hersee Co.
Qescristien of Crenge EchMe. | Dae | Gpimces  Gplices  Angular "'r'a:‘-'a:‘.;:f :::i»::;i-:-ﬁ:;;m @?:E'-Wﬁ"ﬁ&h gt sk
COERTE A o [owom ] EESREL S BT | oo e SWITCH, MASTER
o o Totusaroea qrees | SEVRP BAFEP ieh st iha S£Erasd .
e i | @l . DISCOMNECT
I Draviing ""—"‘E—u
Fomcniamn P75 2484.4 WITH UL LABEL [Scate: 1:1 [Ty [ Dote [Pg.1 of 1 Rarthe: 2484-16 H
4 3 2 I q




3 ¥ 2 1

'o_/
-

- ®0.250 [6.35]

081y [29.57] —‘-‘-——
|——— w2650 167.31 —-l

2 KEYE RIMGED
MIUNTING STEM, 3/4=16, SEE NOTE 4
HEX NUT, 3/4-16, BRASS, PLATED
LOCKWASHER

CASE, SEE MOTES 4 & 3
HEX MWUT, 3/B=84, & FL
— LOCKWASHER, 4 PL

STUD, 3/8-24, 2 PL
[
I /7

1380 (35051

Lo [27.94)

- JE00 [91.44] =

HOTES:
1. ALL STEEL PARTS PLATED
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE ONLY
3, SILVER CAD DxIDE COMTACT SURFACES
4. O-RING SEAL BETWEEM MOUMTING STEM & CASE
5. GASKET SEAL BETWEEN TERMIMAL INSULATOR & CASE
&, RATING:
SWITCH MUST CARRY 1000 AMPS & &, 12, & 24 W DC FOR 1000 CYCLES OF
30 SECONDE OM, 5 MIMUTES OFF WITHOUTSIGNIFICANT DETERIATION OF COWTACTS

Revisfan Control Record . DoscpFanofchurge  |BGHNo.| Oato | EREET b cetmem smemncier Aaell Snbearieiliss: Cole Hersee Co.
K| ‘gl b o AR s e L it ety Eoptares e
M| REcru sowckeoe | 10150 | w0 e ;

[ B B e | poscription;  SWITCH, MASTER

! | R Gantral Smansin seissng b For - DISCONNECT
i ROVE: A Poferaviosn.am AU mm;.l“n;nln of Cole Herses mﬂmnmmr“m A L

| [rommcura pam) [3ET megan Wi WELTED CRIE £ KEY [Boale: 14 [T RMT [oeee o0 |Pg.1 of 1

B 2484419 [
]




	2484
	2484-02
	2484-03
	2484-06
	2484-09
	2484-16
	2484-19

